
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4,20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

08578636 

Name of Company 

Wrangaton (South Devon) Golf Ciub Ltd 

|/We 

lan Edward Walker, Balliol House, Southernhay Gardens, Exeter, EX1 1NP 

Julie Anne Palmer, 65 St Edmunds Church Street, Salisbury, SP1 1EF 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 29 January 2015 

(Qs CUAL pat « 29 January 2015 
en wr 

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 

eee | 
04/02/2015 #324 

Ref WROISCVLIIEWMAP/JXT/KXB COMPANIES HOUSE 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Wrangaton (South Devon) Golf Club Ltd 

on the 29 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name “Rosin Devinn “Davies 

Dated 24 / | / Zoi 



Wrangaton (South Devon) Golf Club Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 29 January 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Freehold Land & Property 650,000 00 500,000 00 
Golf Equipment 3,500 00 2,000 00 
Office Furniture & Equipment 3,519 00 1,000 00 

Lloyds Bank Overdraft (182,564 00) 

Lloyds Bank Treasury Loan (158,787 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Freehold Land & Property 161,649 00 161,649 00 

Stock 200 00 100 00 
Members Share Capital 1,515 00 

Cash at Bank 651 00 651 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 163,915 00 

Signature Toe Date 2a /2e1 Ae 



Wrangaton (South Devon) Golf Club Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 29 January 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 163,915 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employees re Arrears/Hol Pay 7,260 00 

7,260 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 156,655 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NiL 
156,655 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 156,655 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 156,655 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 156,655 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 57,983 00 

Employees 40,969 00 
HMRC (non VAT) 1,614 00 
Estimated Unfulfilled Membership Subs 30,000 00 

Members Loans 21,750 00 

152,316 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) 4,339 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 4,339 00 

Issued and called up capital 

NIL 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 4,339 00 ed I 

Signature / , Date ar / /z Of” 



SO 94 S102 
YOOIqyoe | 
‘e}IIA UO}129 
WEITTIAA WEqoy 
‘saweyl-ucdr-sauleys 

‘Aeyusyon |, ‘eoeve, 
Pp Jaydoysiy9 

|[I\W JUsIg 

jo sweyayen 
|IIH Suoppeg 

gg 
J
E
W
 

JIN 
= 
L
M
O
 

0
0
0
 

YX6 
LZ1d 

‘uoaag 
‘aBpugday 

‘Aeay 
sianoig 

OL 
SUWEIIIIAA 

U
E
Y
Y
 

W
L
M
O
 

000 
Z36 

OLOL 
‘UoAsq 

‘Juaig 
ynog 

‘yoIMUoAY 
‘aBeyoD 

pray Buudg 
UoyeBUeI AA 

jBeBYoIYy JW 
SseFo09000C9 OCC OCOOD OOOO AOO FCO OOO GOGO D 

oa Boa Boke tok Reka RoReR~-RohoR-Kok-K-ReRof-Ro——) 

eoc0oec0oco00cC0cC oOo foO COMO MCOCOo Oa OaoO OG aoe 

eo9e00o0q0oco ecco ooo CoCo oOoOfoeoOe Oooo oOGCo 

‘yoo}siAe | 
Lh 30 9 aBeq 
